

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No. 4-5

IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5729-5730 OF 2009

PRINCE SHAHAMAT ALI KHAN & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SULTAN-UL-ULOOM EDUCATION SOCIETY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention and office report)

Date: 07/05/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pamarty Venkataramana, Adv.
Ms. Shweta Garg, Adv.
Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dharuv Mehta, Adv.
Mr. N. A. Siddiqui, Adv.
Mr. Huzera Ahmadi, Adv.
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.
Mr. Wajid Ali Khan, Adv.
Ms. Sakshi Banga, Adv.
Ms. Garima Kapoor, Adv.
Dr. Nafis A. Siddiqui, Adv.
M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

These are the applications for intervention/ impleadment.

Objections, if any, to the prayer for
intervention/impleadment will be filed within four weeks.

List after summer vacation.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(Madhu Saxena)
Assistant Registrar